
Endrunde   Herren-Einzel
* 1

   _

(  1) FLEMMING MFR

(31) EHRET MFR

(24) BERR MFR

2

3

4
-10,8,-4,-10,-10

FLEMMING

4,10,3,-10,7

8,-8,-6,-9,-7

-13,4,-8,19,5,6

-4,-6,-8,-8

10,-9,7,4,4

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

(25) STOCK UFR

(34) JOCH OPF

(22) PILSL OBB

(  6) HÖLTER MFR

(  5) SCHÜLLER UFR

(16) DEGEN OBB

(36) WEINHOLD UFR

(11) GEIST UFR

(14) YAHMED OBB

(28) MADER NDB

   _

(  3) DICKHARDT MFR

7,6,7,8

-7,-11,-8,-7

-8,-7,-8,9,1,-9

-2,10,-5,8,12,11

-9,4,-13,7,-7,6,11

7,5,3,8

BERR

HÖLTER

GEIST

DICKHARDT

STOCK

SCHÜLLER

YAHMED

GEIST

FLEMMING

FLEMMING

HÖLTER

GEIST

YAHMED

FLEMMING5,-6,8,12,8

* 17

   _

(  4) ORT UFR

(18) LENGEROV MFR

(17) ZIEGLER MFR

18

19

20
3,-6,-9,-11,-8

ORT

-8,4,12,5,-9,3

-1,6,8,-4,12,9

-7,-5,8,5,3,10

4,-4,-9,9,2,6

8,11,-4,-3,8,6

*

*

*

22

24

26

28

30

32

21

23

25

27

29

31

(19) LIEBCHEN OPF

(26) JÄGER OFR

(21) HEEG OBB

(  9) FÖRSTER OFR

(  8) BINDHAMMER MFR

(27) HAGMÜLLER OBB

(32) HOFFMANN MFR

(20) ERBER OBB

(12) DIEMER OBB

(13) ZAUS OFR

   _

(  2) SCHREINER OBB

-10,-3,3,2,-9,10,-12

6,11,-4,-7,6,-6,8

3,2,8,12

10,-6,-8,9,-7,6,-6

9,6,7,6

7,8,-10,-7,-8,-4

ZIEGLER

HEEG

HOFFMANN

SCHREINER

LIEBCHEN

BINDHAMMER

DIEMER

BINDHAMMER

ZIEGLER

ZIEGLER

LIEBCHEN

SCHREINER

SCHREINER

SCHREINER-9,7,-9,-9,8,-15

FLEMMING

3,8,-6,9,6
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